LED
Reflector
Allowing you to focus light where it matters, these LED reflectors will not let your
colors fade. Choose from many sizes, color temperatures and beam distributions to
create the perfect lighting with consistent lamp to lamp color.
Reduce energy consumption and protect all goods and materials that are sensitive
to heat and UV emissions.
STANDARD’s LED reflectors are ideal for tracks, recessed luminaires and accent

(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
MR11
64244 LED/MR11/4W/30K/38/GU4/ND/STD 4 GU4 12 3 000 80 25 000 260 38 550 30 48
MR16
68263 MR16/S2/7.5W/27K/25/STD 7.5 MR16 12 2 700 90 54 000 570 25 3 196 75 60
68259 MR16/S2/7.5W/27K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 2 700 90 50 000 570 35 1 908 75 60
68264 MR16/S2/7.5W/30K/25/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 3 000 90 54 000 570 25 3 268 50 60
68260 MR16/S2/7.5W/30K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 3 000 90 50 000 570 35 1 905 75 60
68265 MR16/S2/7.5W/40K/25/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 4 000 90 50 000 570 25 3 613 75 60
68261 MR16/S2/7.5W/40K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 4 000 90 50 000 570 35 2 066 75 60
68262 MR16/S2/7.5W/50K/35/STD 7.5 GU5.3 12 5 000 90 54 000 570 35 2 020 50 60
GU10 CCT Selectable
69729 GU10/6.5W/5CCT/25/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 80 25 000 500 25 - 50 100
69626 GU10/6.5W/5CCT/40/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 80 25 000 500 40 502 50 100
GU10
68252 GU10/S2/6.5W/27K/25/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700 90 54 000 570 25 1 975 75 60
68255 GU10/S2/6.5W/27K/35/STD 6.5 GU10 120 2 700 90 54 000 570 35 1 231 75 60
68253 GU10/S2/6.5W/30K/25/STD 6.5 GU10 120 3 000 90 54 000 570 25 1 975 75 60
68256 GU10/S2/6.5W/30K/35/STD 6.5 GU10 120 3 000 90 54 000 570 35 1 996 50 60
68257 GU10/S2/6.5W/40K/35/STD 6.5 GU10 120 4 000 90 54 000 570 35 1 231 50 60
MR16MR11 GU10
5 CCT 40°
GU10 GU10
5 CCT 25°

Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
PAR20 CCT SELECTABLE
696412,3 P20/6.5W/5CCT/25/STD 6.5 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 540 25 1 800 50 24
696422,3 P20/6.5W/5CCT/40/STD 6.5 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 540 40 1 100 50 24
PAR20
68218 P20/S2/7W/27K/25/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 550 25 3 422 50 12
68219 P20/S2/7W/27K/40/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 92 54 000 550 40 1253 50 12
68220 P20/S2/7W/30K/25/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 90 54 000 550 25 3 572 50 12
68221 P20/S2/7W/30K/40/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 90 54 000 550 40 1 303 50 12
68222 P20/S2/7W/40K/25/STD 7 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 550 25 3 829 50 12
68224 P20/S2/7W/40K/40/STD 7 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 550 40 1 358 50 12
68225 P20/S2/7W/50K/25/STD 7 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 550 25 2 350 50 12
68226 P20/S2/7W/50K/40/STD 7 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 550 40 1 257 50 12
PAR30SN CCT SELECTABLE
696432,3 P30S/11W/5CCT/25/STD 11 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 900 25 3 200 75 24
696442,3 P30S/11W/5CCT/40/STD 11 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 900 40 1 800 75 24
PAR30SN
68227 P30S/S2/12W/27K/25/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 050 25 4 981 75 6
68228 P30S/S2/12W/27K/40/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 337 75 6
68229 P30S/S2/12W/30K/25/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 5 435 75 6
68230 P30S/S2/12W/30K/40/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 470 75 6
68232 P30S/S2/12W/40K/40/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 711 75 6
68233 P30S/S2/12W/50K/25/STD 12 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 4 450 75 6
warranty
yrs3
2
wet

Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
PAR30LN CCT SELECTABLE
696452,3 P30L/11W/5CCT/25/STD 11 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 900 25 3 200 75 6/24
696462,3 P30L/11W/5CCT/40/STD 11 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 900 40 1 800 75 6/24
PAR30LN
68235 P30L/S2/12W/27K/25/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 50 000 1 050 25 5 240 75 6
68236 P30L/S2/12W/27K/40/STD 12 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 117 75 6
68237 P30L/S2/12W/30K/25/STD 12 E26 120 3 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 5 137 75 6
68239 P30L/S2/12W/40K/25/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 5 359 75 6
68240 P30L/S2/12W/40K/40/STD 12 E26 120 4 000 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 767 75 6
68241 P30L/S2/12W/50K/25/STD 12 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 1 050 25 5 473 75 6
68242 P30L/S2/12W/50K/40/STD 12 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 1 050 40 2 471 75 6
PAR38 CCT SELECTABLE
696472,3 P38/14W/5CCT/25/STD 14 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 1 200 25 3 900 100 6/24
696482,3 P38/14W/5CCT/40/STD 14 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 1 200 40 2 500 100 6/24
696542,3 P38/14W/5CCT/25/BK/STD 14 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 1 200 25 3 900 100 6/24
696552,3 P38/14W/5CCT/40/BK/STD 14 E26 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 90 25 000 1 200 40 2 500 100 6/24
PAR38
68243 P38/S2/16.5W/27K/25/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 90 54 000 1 370 25 7 056 100 6
68244 P38/S2/16.5W/27K/40/STD 16.5 E26 120 2 700 90 50 000 1 370 40 2 783 120 6
68245 P38/S2/16.5W/30K/25/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 90 50 000 1 370 25 7 354 120 6
68246 P38/S2/16.5W/30K/40/STD 16.5 E26 120 3 000 90 50 000 1 370 40 3 127 120 6
68247 P38/S2/16.5W/40K/25/STD 16.5 E26 120 4 000 90 50 000 1 370 25 6 800 120 6
68250 P38/S2/16.5W/50K/25/STD 16.5 E26 120 5 000 90 54 000 1 370 25 6 800 120 6
68251 P38/S2/16.5W/50K/40/STD 16.5 E26 120 5 000 90 50 000 1 370 40 2 842 120 6
PAR38
Ø 4 5/8" (118 mm)
M
OL